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Introduction 
Our Atlassian Cloud Product Licensing service provides a simple, fixed price procurement route for 

GCloud 14 customers who need Atlassian Cloud product licences but are either unable to or do not 

want to buy them directly from Atlassian.  

The list prices given in this Service Pricing Model document are inclusive of: 

• Licensing guidance, providing impartial advice on the most cost-effective Cloud licences and 

licencing model for your circumstances. 

• Licence procurement. 

• Licence renewal reminders. 

• Cataloguing and record-keeping of all Atlassian Support Entitlement Numbers (SENs) and 

other relevant license information on your behalf. 

This document sets out the pricing model used for this service, illustrated with some examples of 

typical scenarios to help you understand how it is applied. All prices given in this Pricing Model are 

exclusive of VAT. 
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Atlassian Cloud Monthly Pricing 

Jira Software 

 

 

Users Standard Premium 

1 - 100 £8.50 £16.67 

101 - 250 £7.25 £12.09 

251 - 1,000 £6.05 £8.44 

1,001 - 2,500 £5.47 £8.13 

2,501 - 5,000 £5.11 £7.87 

5,001 - 7,500 £4.80 £7.25 

7,501 - 10,000 £4.54 £6.93 

10,001 - 15,000 £3.91 £6.36 

15,001 - 20,000 £3.60 £6.05 

20,001 - 25,000 £3.39 £5.74 

25,001 - 30,000 £3.18 £5.47 

30,001 - 35,000 £2.51 £4.80 

35,001 - 40,000 £2.45 £4.75 

40,001 - 45,000 £2.40 £4.69 

45,001 + £2.35 £4.64 

 

  

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User count 
100 users @ £8.50 
150 users @ £7.25 
100 users @ £6.05 
 
Monthly price: £2,542.50 
Approximate price per user per month: £7.26 
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Jira Service Management 

 

 

Agents Standard Premium 

1 - 15 £22.93 £51.37 

16 - 100 £17.20 £44.81 

101 - 250 £11.47 £29.80 

251 - 500 £7.14 £18.45 

501 - 1,000 £6.83 £17.09 

1,001 - 2,500 £6.57 £13.34 

2,501 - 5,000 £6.57 £12.82 

5,001 - 7,500 £6.26 £12.51 

7,501 - 10,000 £5.89 £11.78 

10,001 - 15,000 £5.68 £11.57 

15,001+ £5.27 £10.84 

 

  

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 175 agents on Standard plan 

Agent count 
15 agents @ £22.93 
85 agents @ £17.20 
75 agents @ £11.47 
 
Monthly price: £2,666.20 
Approximate price per agent per month: £15.24 
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Jira Work Management 

 

 

Users Standard 

1 - 100 £5.21 

101 - 250 £4.17 

251 - 10,000 £3.13 

10,001 + £3.13 

 

  

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User count 
100 users @ £5.21 
100 users @ £4.17 
150 users @ £3.13 
 
Monthly price: £1,407.50 
Approximate price per user per month: £4.02 
 

http://www.thepeakconsultancy.co.uk/


 

Service Pricing Model: Atlassian Cloud Product Licensing 
 

 

SPM/Atl-Cloud-Lic/1.0 www.thepeakconsultancy.co.uk  Page 6 of 25  

 

Confluence 

 

 

Users Standard Premium 

1 - 100 £6.31 £12.04 

101 - 250 £4.80 £8.44 

251 - 1,000 £3.60 £6.67 

1,001 - 2,500 £3.34 £6.05 

2,501 - 5,000 £3.08 £5.74 

5,001 - 7,500 £3.08 £5.47 

7,501 - 10,000 £2.66 £5.11 

10,001 - 15,000 £2.51 £4.54 

15,001 - 20,000 £2.30 £4.28 

20,001 - 25,000 £2.09 £3.70 

25,001 - 30,000 £1.88 £3.29 

30,001 - 35,000 £1.52 £2.61 

35,001 - 40,000 £1.41 £2.30 

40,001 - 45,000 £1.31 £2.09 

45,001 + £1.10 £1.88 

 

  

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User count 
100 users @ £6.31 
150 users @ £4.80 
100 users @ £3.60 
 
Monthly price: £1,711 
Approximate price per user per month: £4.89 
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Questions for Confluence 

 

 

Number of users Standard 

1 - 10 £10.42 flat fee 

11 - 100 £2.61 

101 - 250 £1.83 

251 - 1,000 £0.58 

1,001 - 5,000 £0.11 

5,001+ £0.06 

 

  

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User count 
10 users @ £10.42 flat fee 
90 users @ £2.61 
150 users @ £1.83 
£100 users @ £0.58 
 
Monthly price: £577.82 
Approximate price per user per month: £1.65 
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Atlassian Cloud Annual Pricing 

Jira Software 

 

 

Number of Users Standard Premium Enterprise 

1 - 10 £885 £1,666 N/A 

11 - 15 £1,302 £2,500 N/A 

16 - 25 £2,135 £4,167 N/A 

26 - 50 £4,271 £8,334 N/A 

51 - 100 £8,491 £16,660 N/A 

101 - 200 £15,620 £28,650 N/A 

201 - 300 £22,400 £39,060 N/A 

301 - 400 £28,650 £47,400 N/A 

401 - 500 £34,380 £55,730 N/A 

501 - 600 £40,630 £64,590 N/A 

601 - 800 £52,610 £81,260 N/A 

801 - 1,000 £64,590 £97,930 £146,900 

1,001 - 1,200 £75,530 £114,600 £171,300 

1,201 - 1,400 £86,470 £130,700 £195,800 

1,401 - 1,600 £97,410 £146,900 £220,300 

1,601 - 1,800 £108,300 £163,000 £244,800 

1,801 - 2,000 £119,200 £179,200 £268,800 

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User tier: 301-400 
Filled seats: 350 
Open seats: 50 
 
Annual price: £28,650 
Approximate price per user per month: £6.82 
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2,001 - 2,250 £133,300 £200,000 £299,000 

2,251 - 2,500 £146,900 £219,800 £330,200 

2,501 - 2,750 £159,400 £239,600 £359,400 

2,751 - 3,000 £171,900 £259,400 £388,600 

3,001 - 3,250 £185,400 £279,200 £418,800 

3,251 - 3,500 £197,900 £299,000 £448,000 

3,501 - 3,750 £210,400 £318,800 £478,200 

3,751 - 4,000 £222,900 £337,500 £507,300 

4,001 - 4,250 £236,500 £357,300 £536,500 

4,251 - 4,500 £249,000 £377,100 £566,700 

4,501 - 4,750 £261,500 £396,900 £595,900 

4,751 - 5,000 £274,000 £416,700 £625,100 

5,001 - 5,500 £297,900 £453,200 £680,300 

5,501 - 6,000 £321,900 £488,600 £734,500 

6,001 - 6,500 £345,800 £525,000 £788,600 

6,501 - 7,000 £369,800 £561,500 £842,800 

7,001 - 7,500 £393,800 £598,000 £898,000 

7,501 - 8,000 £416,700 £632,400 £950,100 

8,001 - 8,500 £439,600 £666,700 £1,002,000 

8,501 - 9,000 £462,500 £701,100 £1,054,000 

9,001 - 9,500 £484,400 £736,500 £1,106,000 

9,501 - 10,000 £507,300 £770,900 £1,158,000 

10,001 - 11,000 £546,900 £834,500 £1,253,000 

11,001 - 12,000 £585,500 £898,000 £1,349,000 

12,001 - 13,000 £625,100 £961,600 £1,444,000 

13,001 - 14,000 £663,600 £1,025,000 £1,539,000 

14,001 - 15,000 £703,200 £1,088,000 £1,634,000 

15,001 - 16,000 £738,600 £1,149,000 £1,725,000 

16,001 - 17,000 £775,100 £1,209,000 £1,815,000 
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17,001 - 18,000 £810,500 £1,270,000 £1,906,000 

18,001 - 19,000 £847,000 £1,330,000 £1,997,000 

19,001 - 20,000 £882,400 £1,390,000 £2,087,000 

20,001 - 21,000 £916,800 £1,448,000 £2,174,000 

21,001 - 22,000 £950,100 £1,505,000 £2,259,000 

22,001 - 23,000 £984,500 £1,562,000 £2,346,000 

23,001 - 24,000 £1,017,000 £1,620,000 £2,431,000 

24,001 - 25,000 £1,052,000 £1,677,000 £2,518,000 

25,001 - 26,000 £1,083,000 £1,731,000 £2,600,000 

26,001 - 27,000 £1,115,000 £1,786,000 £2,682,000 

27,001 - 28,000 £1,147,000 £1,840,000 £2,765,000 

28,001 - 29,000 £1,179,000 £1,896,000 £2,847,000 

29,001 - 30,000 £1,210,000 £1,950,000 £2,929,000 

30,001 - 31,000 £1,235,000 £1,998,000 £3,001,000 

31,001 - 32,000 £1,260,000 £2,046,000 £3,073,000 

32,001 - 33,000 £1,285,000 £2,094,000 £3,145,000 

33,001 - 34,000 £1,310,000 £2,142,000 £3,217,000 

34,001 - 35,000 £1,335,000 £2,189,000 £3,289,000 

35,001 - 36,000 £1,360,000 £2,237,000 £3,360,000 

36,001 - 37,000 £1,384,000 £2,284,000 £3,431,000 

37,001 - 38,000 £1,409,000 £2,332,000 £3,502,000 

38,001 - 39,000 £1,433,000 £2,379,000 £3,574,000 

39,001 - 40,000 £1,458,000 £2,427,000 £3,645,000 

40,001 - 41,000 £1,482,000 £2,474,000 £3,716,000 

41,001 - 42,000 £1,506,000 £2,521,000 £3,786,000 

42,001 - 43,000 £1,530,000 £2,568,000 £3,856,000 

43,001 - 44,000 £1,554,000 £2,615,000 £3,926,000 

44,001 - 45,000 £1,578,000 £2,661,000 £3,997,000 

45,001 - 46,000 £1,601,000 £2,707,000 £4,067,000 
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46,001 - 47,000 £1,625,000 £2,754,000 £4,137,000 

47,001 - 48,000 £1,648,000 £2,800,000 £4,207,000 

48,001 - 49,000 £1,672,000 £2,847,000 £4,276,000 

49,001 - 50,000 £1,695,000 £2,893,000 £4,346,000 
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Jira Service Management 

 

 

Number of agents Standard Premium Enterprise 

1 - 3 £677 £1,562  N/A 

4 - 5 £1,146 £2,552  N/A 

5 - 10 £2,292 £5,157  N/A 

11 - 15 £3,438 £7,709  N/A 

16 - 25 £5,157 £12,180  N/A 

26 - 50 £9,480 £23,440  N/A 

51 - 100 £18,120 £45,840  N/A 

101 - 200 £29,580 £75,530  N/A 

201 - 300 £38,910 £100,000 £150,000 

301 - 400 £46,050 £118,200 £177,600 

401 - 500 £53,230 £137,000 £205,200 

501 - 600 £60,060 £153,600 £230,700 

601 - 800 £73,710 £188,000 £282,300 

801 - 1,000 £87,360 £222,400 £333,300 

1,001 - 1,200 £100,400 £249,000 £373,500 

1,201 - 1,400 £113,600 £275,500 £413,600 

1,401 - 1,600 £126,700 £302,100 £453,700 

1,601 - 1,800 £139,800 £329,200 £493,300 

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 175 agents on Standard plan 

Agent tier: 101-200 
Filled seats: 175 
Open seats: 25 
 
Annual price: £29,580 
Approximate price per agent per month: £14.09 
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1,801 - 2,000 £152,900 £355,200 £533,400 

2,001 - 2,250 £169,400 £388,600 £583,400 

2,251 - 2,500 £185,800 £421,900 £633,400 

2,501 - 2,750 £202,200 £454,200 £681,300 

2,751 - 3,000 £218,600 £486,500 £729,300 

3,001 - 3,250 £235,000 £518,800 £777,200 

3,251 - 3,500 £251,400 £550,100 £826,100 

3,501 - 3,750 £267,800 £582,400 £874,100 

3,751 - 4,000 £284,200 £614,600 £922,000 

4,001 - 4,250 £300,600 £646,900 £969,900 

4,251 - 4,500 £317,000 £678,200 £1,017,000 

4,501 - 4,750 £333,500 £710,500 £1,065,000 

4,751 - 5,000 £347,100 £742,800 £1,102,000 

5,001 - 5,250 £362,700 £774,100 £1,149,000 

5,251 - 5,500 £378,400 £805,300 £1,197,000 

5,501 - 5,750 £394,000 £836,600 £1,243,000 

5,751 - 6,000 £409,600 £867,800 £1,290,000 

6,001 - 6,250 £425,200 £900,100 £1,337,000 

6,251 - 6,500 £440,900 £931,400 £1,385,000 

6,501 - 6,750 £456,500 £962,600 £1,432,000 

6,751 - 7,000 £472,100 £993,900 £1,479,000 

7,001 - 7,250 £487,800 £1,025,000 £1,526,000 

7,251 - 7,500 £503,400 £1,056,000 £1,574,000 

7,501 - 7,750 £518,100 £1,085,000 £1,618,000 

7,751 - 8,000 £532,800 £1,115,000 £1,662,000 

8,001 - 8,250 £547,400 £1,145,000 £1,706,000 

8,251 - 8,500 £562,100 £1,174,000 £1,751,000 

8,501 - 8,750 £576,800 £1,204,000 £1,796,000 

8,751 - 9,000 £591,500 £1,233,000 £1,839,000 
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9,001 - 9,250 £606,200 £1,263,000 £1,884,000 

9,251 - 9,500 £620,900 £1,292,000 £1,929,000 

9,501 - 9,750 £635,600 £1,322,000 £1,973,000 

9,751 - 10,000 £650,500 £1,352,000 £2,018,000 

10,001 - 11,000 £707,400 £1,467,000 £2,192,000 

11,001 - 12,000 £764,300 £1,584,000 £2,367,000 

12,001 - 13,000 £821,200 £1,701,000 £2,541,000 

13,001 - 14,000 £878,100 £1,817,000 £2,716,000 

14,001 - 15,000 £934,400 £1,932,000 £2,890,000 

15,001 - 16,000 £987,000 £2,041,000 £3,052,000 

16,001 - 17,000 £1,039,000 £2,149,000 £3,215,000 

17,001 - 18,000 £1,092,000 £2,257,000 £3,377,000 

18,001 - 19,000 £1,144,000 £2,366,000 £3,540,000 

19,001 - 20,000 £1,197,000 £2,473,000 £3,702,000 
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Jira Work Management 

 

 

Number of users Standard 

1 - 10 £520 

11 - 15 £781 

16 - 25 £1,302 

26 - 50 £2,604 

51 - 100 £5,209 

101 - 200 £9,376 

201 - 300 £13,020 

301 - 400 £16,140 

401 - 500 £19,270 

501 - 600 £22,400 

601 - 800 £28,650 

801 - 1,000 £34,900 

1,001 - 1,200 £41,150 

1,201 - 1,400 £47,400 

1,401 - 1,600 £53,650 

1,601 - 1,800 £59,900 

1,801 - 2,000 £66,150 

2,001 - 2,250 £73,970 

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User tier: 301-400 
Filled seats: 350 
Open seats: 50 
 
Annual price: £16,140 
Approximate price per user per month: £3.84 
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2,251 - 2,500 £81,780 

2,501 - 2,750 £89,600 

2,751 - 3,000 £97,410 

3,001 - 3,250 £105,200 

3,251 - 3,500 £113,000 

3,501 - 3,750 £120,800 

3,751 - 4,000 £128,600 

4,001 - 4,250 £136,400 

4,251 - 4,500 £144,200 

4,501 - 4,750 £152,100 

4,751 - 5,000 £159,900 

5,001 - 5,500 £175,500 

5,501 - 6,000 £191,100 

6,001 - 6,500 £206,800 

6,501 - 7,000 £222,400 

7,001 - 7,500 £238,000 

7,501 - 8,000 £253,600 

8,001 - 8,500 £269,300 

8,501 - 9,000 £284,900 

9,001 - 9,500 £300,500 

9,501 - 10,000 £316,200 

10,001 - 11,000 £347,400 

11,001 - 12,000 £378,700 

12,001 - 13,000 £409,900 

13,001 - 14,000 £441,200 

14,001 - 15,000 £472,400 

15,001 - 16,000 £503,700 

16,001 - 17,000 £534,900 

17,001 - 18,000 £566,200 
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18,001 - 19,000 £597,500 

19,001 - 20,000 £628,700 

20,001 - 21,000 £660,000 

21,001 - 22,000 £691,200 

22,001 - 23,000 £722,500 

23,001 - 24,000 £753,700 

24,001 - 25,000 £785,000 

25,001 - 26,000 £816,200 

26,001 - 27,000 £847,500 

27,001 - 28,000 £878,800 

28,001 - 29,000 £910,000 

29,001 - 30,000 £941,300 

30,001 - 31,000 £972,500 

31,001 - 32,000 £1,003,000 

32,001 - 33,000 £1,035,000 

33,001 - 34,000 £1,066,000 

34,001 - 35,000 £1,097,000 
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Confluence 

 

 

Number of users Standard Premium Enterprise 

1 - 10 £625 £1,198 N/A 

11 - 15 £937 £1,797 N/A 

16 - 25 £1,562 £3,021 N/A 

26 - 50 £3,177 £6,016 N/A 

51 - 100 £6,303 £12,030 N/A 

101 - 200 £10,930 £20,470 N/A 

201 - 300 £15,100 £28,020 N/A 

301 - 400 £18,750 £34,690 N/A 

401 - 500 £22,400 £41,360 N/A 

501 - 600 £26,040 £48,020 N/A 

601 - 800 £33,330 £61,360 N/A 

801 - 1,000 £40,630 £74,700 £112,000 

1,001 - 1,200 £46,880 £86,990 £130,200 

1,201 - 1,400 £53,650 £98,970 £148,400 

1,401 - 1,600 £60,420 £110,900 £166,600 

1,601 - 1,800 £67,200 £122,900 £184,400 

1,801 - 2,000 £73,970 £134,900 £202,600 

2,001 - 2,250 £82,300 £150,000 £225,000 

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User tier: 301-400 
Filled seats: 350 
Open seats: 50 
 
Annual price: £18,750 
Approx price per user month: £4.46 
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2,251 - 2,500 £90,640 £165,600 £247,900 

2,501 - 2,750 £97,930 £179,200 £269,800 

2,751 - 3,000 £106,200 £193,700 £290,600 

3,001 - 3,250 £113,500 £208,300 £312,500 

3,251 - 3,500 £120,800 £222,900 £334,400 

3,501 - 3,750 £129,100 £236,500 £355,200 

3,751 - 4,000 £136,400 £251,000 £377,100 

4,001 - 4,250 £143,700 £265,600 £397,900 

4,251 - 4,500 £152,100 £280,200 £419,800 

4,501 - 4,750 £159,400 £293,800 £441,700 

4,751 - 5,000 £167,700 £308,300 £462,500 

5,001 - 5,500 £182,300 £335,400 £504,200 

5,501 - 6,000 £197,900 £363,600 £544,800 

6,001 - 6,500 £213,500 £390,600 £585,500 

6,501 - 7,000 £229,200 £417,700 £627,200 

7,001 - 7,500 £243,700 £444,800 £668,800 

7,501 - 8,000 £257,300 £470,900 £707,400 

8,001 - 8,500 £270,800 £495,900 £744,900 

8,501 - 9,000 £284,400 £521,900 £783,400 

9,001 - 9,500 £296,900 £546,900 £822,000 

9,501 - 10,000 £310,400 £573,000 £860,500 

10,001 - 11,000 £335,400 £617,800 £928,200 

11,001 - 12,000 £360,400 £663,600 £996,000 

12,001 - 13,000 £385,400 £708,400 £1,063,000 

13,001 - 14,000 £410,400 £754,300 £1,132,000 

14,001 - 15,000 £435,400 £799,100 £1,201,000 

15,001 - 16,000 £458,400 £841,800 £1,265,000 

16,001 - 17,000 £481,300 £884,500 £1,329,000 

17,001 - 18,000 £504,200 £927,200 £1,394,000 
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18,001 - 19,000 £527,100 £969,900 £1,457,000 

19,001 - 20,000 £550,100 £1,012,000 £1,522,000 

20,001 - 21,000 £570,900 £1,050,000 £1,577,000 

21,001 - 22,000 £591,700 £1,086,000 £1,632,000 

22,001 - 23,000 £612,600 £1,124,000 £1,687,000 

23,001 - 24,000 £633,400 £1,160,000 £1,744,000 

24,001 - 25,000 £654,200 £1,198,000 £1,800,000 

25,001 - 26,000 £673,000 £1,230,000 £1,849,000 

26,001 - 27,000 £691,700 £1,263,000 £1,899,000 

27,001 - 28,000 £710,500 £1,296,000 £1,948,000 

28,001 - 29,000 £729,300 £1,329,000 £1,997,000 

29,001 - 30,000 £748,000 £1,361,000 £2,048,000 

30,001 - 31,000 £763,600 £1,387,000 £2,086,000 

31,001 - 32,000 £778,200 £1,413,000 £2,126,000 

32,001 - 33,000 £793,800 £1,439,000 £2,164,000 

33,001 - 34,000 £808,400 £1,465,000 £2,204,000 

34,001 - 35,000 £824,100 £1,491,000 £2,243,000 

35,001 - 36,000 £837,600 £1,514,000 £2,277,000 

36,001 - 37,000 £852,200 £1,537,000 £2,311,000 

37,001 - 38,000 £865,700 £1,560,000 £2,346,000 

38,001 - 39,000 £880,300 £1,583,000 £2,380,000 

39,001 - 40,000 £893,900 £1,606,000 £2,415,000 

40,001 - 41,000 £907,400 £1,627,000 £2,446,000 

41,001 - 42,000 £919,900 £1,648,000 £2,477,000 

42,001 - 43,000 £933,500 £1,669,000 £2,508,000 

43,001 - 44,000 £946,000 £1,689,000 £2,540,000 

44,001 - 45,000 £959,500 £1,710,000 £2,571,000 

45,001 - 46,000 £969,900 £1,729,000 £2,599,000 

46,001 - 47,000 £981,400 £1,748,000 £2,627,000 
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47,001 - 48,000 £991,800 £1,766,000 £2,655,000 

48,001 - 49,000 £1,003,000 £1,785,000 £2,683,000 

49,001 - 50,000 £1,013,000 £1,804,000 £2,711,000 
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Questions for Confluence 

 

 

Number of users Standard 

1 – 10 £104 

11 - 15 £390 

16 - 25 £651 

26 - 50 £1,302 

51 - 100 £2,604 

101 - 200 £4,427 

201 - 300 £5,626 

301 - 400 £6,199 

401 - 500 £6,772 

501 - 600 £7,345 

601 - 800 £8,491 

801 - 1,000 £9,637 

1,001 - 1,200 £9,845 

1,201 - 1,400 £10,050 

1,401 - 1,600 £10,260 

1,601 - 1,800 £10,470 

1,801 - 2,000 £10,670 

2,001 - 2,250 £10,930 

Pricing Example 

Pricing for 350 users on Standard plan 

User tier: 401-500 
Filled seats: 350 
Open seats: 50 
 
Annual price: £6,772 
Approx price per user month: £1.61 
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2,251 - 2,500 £11,200 

2,501 - 2,750 £11,460 

2,751 - 3,000 £11,720 

3,001 - 3,250 £11,980 

3,251 - 3,500 £12,240 

3,501 - 3,750 £12,500 

3,751 - 4,000 £12,760 

4,001 - 4,250 £13,020 

4,251 - 4,500 £13,280 

4,501 - 4,750 £13,540 

4,751 - 5,000 £13,800 

5,001 - 5,500 £14,060 

5,501 - 6,000 £14,320 

6,001 - 6,500 £14,580 

6,501 - 7,000 £14,840 

7,001 - 7,500 £15,100 

7,501 - 8,000 £15,360 

8,001 - 8,500 £15,620 

8,501 - 9,000 £15,880 

9,001 - 9,500 £16,140 

9,501 - 10,000 £16,400 

10,001 - 11,000 £17,190 

11,001 - 12,000 £17,710 

12,001 - 13,000 £18,230 

13,001 - 14,000 £18,750 

14,001 - 15,000 £19,270 

15,001 - 16,000 £19,790 

16,001 - 17,000 £20,310 

17,001 - 18,000 £20,830 
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18,001 - 19,000 £21,350 

19,001 - 20,000 £21,870 

20,001 - 21,000 £22,400 

21,001 - 22,000 £22,920 

22,001 - 23,000 £23,440 

23,001 - 24,000 £23,960 

24,001 - 25,000 £24,480 

25,001 - 26,000 £25,000 

26,001 - 27,000 £25,520 

27,001 - 28,000 £26,040 

28,001 - 29,000 £26,560 

29,001 - 30,000 £27,080 

30,001 - 31,000 £27,600 

31,001 - 32,000 £28,130 

32,001 - 33,000 £28,650 

33,001 - 34,000 £29,170 

34,001 - 35,000 £29,690 
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Atlassian Marketplace Applications 
Atlassian offers a wide range of applications to enhance its core products, through the Atlassian 

Marketplace: https://marketplace.atlassian.com 

Application Bundling 
Atlassian bundles some of the more powerful Marketplace applications with Cloud editions of its 
products: 

Application Bundled with Jira Bundled with Confluence 

JIRA APPLICATIONS 

Advanced Roadmaps Premium / Enterprise  

ProForma Premium / Enterprise  

Analytics Enterprise  

JIRA SERVICE MANAGEMENT APPLICATIONS 

Insight Asset Management Premium / Enterprise  

ProForma Premium / Enterprise  

Analytics Enterprise  

JIRA WORK MANAGEMENT APPLICATIONS 

ProForma Premium / Enterprise  

CONFLUENCE APPLICATIONS 

Team Calendars  Premium / Enterprise 

 

Additional Applications 
Additional Atlassian Marketplace application licenses can be purchased using our Atlassian 

Marketplace Application Licensing service, also listed under GCloud 14 Lot 3. 
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